Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 13
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Mystic Reflection [SHD]
3x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 2x It Binds All Things [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 3x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
3x Guardian of the Whills [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Rickety Quadjumper [SHD] 2x Vanquish [TWI]
3x Yoda [SOR] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
3x KananJarrus [SOR]
2x Rey [SHD] lCJO'ZgEADES
2x Bendu [SOR] ' .
2x  Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR] 3x Devotion [SOR]
2x  Luke Skywalker [SOR] 3x Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

Count: 42

3x Guild Target [SHD]

2X
2X
1x
2X
3X
6x
2X
3X
2X
3X
2X
2X
1x

Restock [SOR]

Cantina Braggart [SOR]
SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
Ketsu Onyo [SHD]

Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]

Keep Fighting [SOR]

Jedha Agitator [SOR]
Follower of The Way [SHD]
Twin Pod Cloud Car [SHD]
For A Cause | Believe In  [SOR]
Cassian Andor [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/BRJIWfalTNxY
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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2x Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
2x Red Three [SOR]

2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]

2x Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/BRJIWfalTNxY
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